CiTY OF ISLE OF PALMS
PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED (GROUPED BY REPORT)
DATE RANGE: JANUARY 1, 2014 TO DECEMBER 31, 2014

CODE PER'VVALUE

Foundation Resident/Commercial BF
New Single Family Residence BM
New Condominium NC
New Pool BP
New Commercial BC
Commercial Completions ccC
Residential Completions RC
Residential Alterations RA
Commercial Alterations CA
Building Repairs BR
Elevate Structure ES
Residential Additions BA
Commercial Additions AC
Accessory Structure AS
Residential Garage 8G
Beach Walkover BW
Building Demolitions BD
House Moving BH
Temp Bldg {Res or Commercial) BT
Electrical Permit EL
Plumbing Permit PL
Mechanical Permit ME

Plan Reviews & Fees

Zoning Reviews & Fees

Building Inspections

Complimentary Property Files for Home Sales

Certificates of Occupancy
Total for Business Licenses
Total for Permits & Zoning
Total for Plan Reviews
Total for Rental Licenses
GRAND TOTAL:

PREPARED BY CATHY KENNEDY ON JANUARY 7, 2015
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$21,468,760.00

$1,281,885.00

$2,852,347.76
$8,222,057.33
$7,948,110.56

$94,000.00

$3,384,607.50

$35,000.00

$136,075.00

$855,777.47
$502,116.00
$1,114,802.50

$35,796,488.95
$23,539,074.50

$71,434,613.62
$35,796,488.95

$107,231,102.57

$58,676.00

$6,613.00

$12,710.00
$20,064.00
$42,767.00

$446.00
$12,059.00

$195.00

$600.00

$3,120.00
$3,170.50
$2,571.00

$59,298.00
$2,700.00

$853,773.59
$165,691.50
$59,298.00
$490,145.99
$1,568,909.08
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